MUSIC CALENDAR OF CONCERTS 2022

TERM 3

Friday 12 August 3 7.00pm Princes Rock (Rock Band] Norwood Live
Sunday 14 August 4 2.00 - 7.00pm Strings Workshop with PAC Prince Alfred College
Wednesday 17 August 4 6.00 - 7.00pm ABODA Strings Competitions Westminster School
Thursday 18 August 4 11.30am - 3.30pm | ABODA Concert Bands Competition Westminster School
Friday 19 August 4 11.30am - 3.30pm | ABODA Big Bands Competition Westminster School
Wednesday 24 August 5 6.00pm Gwen Robinson Pianoforte Competition Hender Hall

Friday 26 August 5 2.00 - 5.00pm Year 12 Workshop with Adam Page De Crespigny
Monday 29 August 6 6.00pm SACE Stage 1/2 Solo Performance Recital Hender Hall
Tuesday 6 September 7 6.00pm Pop Through The Ages! - Music Cabaret Showcase | Gym
r:l:"i?;;l;;l:ﬁz:ire; 5 6.00pm & 7.00pm | Instrumental and Vocal Concerts Michell Music Centre
Monday 5 December 8 6.00pm Advent Service St Peters Cathedral
Tuesday 6 December 8 8.40am MS Prize Giving Assembly Gym

Tuesday 6 December 8 6.00pm Speech Night (Jazz Choir) Gym

Friday 9 December 8 6.00pm & 7.15pm | Junior Christmas Concerts (Ensembles TBC) Gym
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